
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field

Monday 3/17/2025 6:00pm 6uSB Lamar Muckdogs BC Bulldogs Lamar County F5

Thursday 3/27/2025 6:00pm 6uSB BC Bulldogs MC Mayhem Butts County F1

Thursday 3/27/2025 6:00pm 6uSB Lamar Muckdogs MC Dugout Divas Lamar County F5

Thursday 3/27/2025 7:00pm 6uSB Lamar Muckcats MC Lady Dogs Lamar County F5

Monday 3/31/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Mayhem MC Lady Dogs Monroe County F7

Thursday 4/3/2025 6:00pm 6uSB BC Lady Vols MC Dugout Divas Butts County F1

Thursday 4/3/2025 7:00pm 6uSB BC Bulldogs MC Lady Dogs Butts County F1

Tuesday 4/15/2025 6:00pm 6uSB BC Lady Vols Lamar Muckcats Butts County F1

Tuesday 4/15/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Dugout Divas MC Lady Dogs Monroe County F7

Tuesday 4/15/2025 7:00pm 6uSB MC Mayhem Lamar Muckdogs Monroe County F7

Thursday 4/17/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Mayhem BC Lady Vols Monroe County F7

Thursday 4/17/2025 7:00pm 6uSB MC Lady Dogs MC Dugout Divas Monroe County F7

Tuesday 4/22/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Dugout Divas BC Bulldogs Monroe County F7

Tuesday 4/22/2025 7:00pm 6uSB MC Lady Dogs MC Mayhem Monroe County F7

Thursday 4/24/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Lady Dogs BC Lady Vols Monroe County F7

Thursday 4/24/2025 7:00pm 6uSB MC Mayhem MC Dugout Divas Monroe County F7

Tuesday 4/29/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Lady Dogs Lamar Muckdogs Monroe County F7

Tuesday 4/29/2025 7:00pm 6uSB MC Dugout Divas Lamar Muckcats Monroe County F7

Thursday 5/1/2025 6:00pm 6uSB MC Dugout Divas MC Mayhem Monroe County F7

Monday 5/5/2025 6:00pm 6uSB Lamar Muckcats MC Mayhem Lamar County F5

6U Softball


